
 

Certification Body: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  

 

 

CERTIFICATE 

of compliance with the requirements of 
the DPG certification guideline of 
DPG Deutsche Pfandsystem GmbH 
 
 
The company 
 

Colognia press, a.s. 
 

Havlíčkova 844 
Kolín 4 
Czech Republic 

was audited in accordance with the DPG checklist as a user of DPG ink for adherence 
to the DPG requirements in accordance with the DPG certification guideline. 
 
 
The results are recorded in the DPG checklist and in the corresponding DPG Check Report. 
 
 
 
Level 2 – Process certification  

Company 
DPG approval number 
 

Certifying body 
DPG approval number 
 

Certificate registration no. 
 

Valid from 
 

until 

 
ED 0087 
 

DQS GmbH 
ZF0001 
 

447331 DPG 
 

2022-11-04 
 

2023-11-03 

 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director  
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